

Misc Ex-14-2021-R-32-2021

Order no.22

20/09/2024

Today is fixed for ER of DW.

Petitioner files hazirah through Ld. Adv.

Till date DW has not been executed.

Issue WA against the OP at once.

Fix 16/11/2024 for ER of WA.

Suparna Roy (III)
ACJM, Kalna

Later

20/09/2024

Petitioner also files requisites.

Issue the same at once.

Fix (Todate)

Suparna Roy (III)
ACJM, Kalna