

M.EX 14/21 R- 32/21

Order no.23
16/11/2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.
Petitioner files advocate hazira.
Requisite filed but not yet complied.
BC II is directed to comply the same.
Case adjourned for the ends of justice.
Fix 10/01/2025 for ER of WA.

Suparna Roy (III)
ACJM, Kalna
WB01118