

MISC Ex-14-2021-R-32-2021

Order:- 25 Dated 29.11.2025

The Record is put up today being misplaced .

Petitioner is present by filing hazira through Ld.Advocate .

No ER of WA is received yet .

Issue strong reminder at once .

Fix 07/01/2026 for ER of WA .

Suparna Roy (III)

ACJM, Kalna